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PRESIDENTS CLIMATE COMMITMENT COMMITTEE
	Committee

	□
	Curt Heuring, VP for Facilities Man., Construction and Campus Safety (heuring@tcnj.edu), Co-Chair

	x
	Michael Horst, Assistant Professor of Civil Engineering  (horst@tcnj.edu), Co-Chair

	□
	Curt Elderkin, Assistant Professor of Biology (elderkin@tcnj.edu)

	x
	Keith Dewey, Director of Grants and Corporate and Foundation Relations (dewey@tcnj.edu)

	□
	Julia Flagg, Student Government Association, (flagg4@tcnj.edu)

	x
	Larry Gage, Assistant Director of Counseling Services (gage@tcnj.edu)

	□
	Michel Kowalczyk, Student (kowalcz2@tcnj.edu)

	□
	Richard Kroth, Director of Arts Facilities (kroth@tcnj.edu)

	□
	Mark Mehler, Director of Purchasing, Finance and Business Services (mehler@tcnj.edu)

	□
	Lynda Rothermel, Director of Campus Planning and Campus Architect (rotherme@tcnj.edu)

	x
	Nadine Stern, Vice President of Information Technology (stern@tcnj.edu)

	x
	Judy Wingerter, Administrative Assistant, Facilities Man., Const., and Safety (jwingert@tcnj.edu)

	x
	Lori Winyard, Director of Energy and Central Utilities (winyard@tcnj.edu)

	□
	Kellie Perkowsky, Residential Education and Housing, Residence Director (perkowsk@tcnj.edu)

	□
	Winnie Fatton, Municipal Land Use Center, Project Manager (fatton@tcnj.edu)


	Date:  
22 June 2009
Time:  
3:30 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

Location:
Administrative Services Building, Room 203

	Meeting Minutes

I.  Reading of Minutes postponed.
n By
	M. Horst

	II.  Carbon Neutrality Report
      Jason Kliwinski, from Spiezle Architectural Group presented a summary of the draft report to the committee.  The report reflected time lines for both 2030 and 2040. 
The draft will be distributed and reviewed by the committee to determine what format and content should be included in the final report due September 2009.
	

	III.  Meeting adjourned.
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